21
Choose an accessible location
in your spouting, near the final
discharge area or ahead of a pellet
mill . For the correct size, measure
the width of your chute at the
exact position where you intend to
mount the magnet . Magnet height

60o
60° or 90°
Diverter
Dimensions and Openings for Standard Models (in inches)
  SQUARE SPOUT ROUND SPOUT OPEN AREA
 MODEL NO. Approximate  Approximate  90° Diverter A B C D E F
  Equivalent Equivalent
PHMS-6-CR 6  7  40  8  8  12  12  133/4 111/2
PHMS-6-CR-SC 6  7  40  8  8  12  20  133/4 131/2
PHMS-6-NE  6  7  40  8  8  12  12  113/8 111/2
PHMS-6-NE-SC 6  7  40  8  8  12  20  113/8 131/2
PHMS-8-CR  6  7  40  10  8  14  12  153/4 11/2
PHMS-8-CR-SC  6  7  40  10  8  14  20  153/4 131/2
PHMS-8-NE  6  7  40  10  8  14  12  133/8 111/2
PHMS-8-NE-SC  6  7  40  10  8  14  20  133/8 131/2
PHMS-10-CR  7  8  50  10  10  14  14  153/4 111/2
PHMS-10-CR-SC  7  8  50  10  10  14  22  153/4 131/2
PHMS-10-NE  7  8  50  10  10  14  14  133/8 111/2
PHMS-10-NE-SC 7  8  50  10  10  14  22  133/8 131/2
PHMS-14-CR  8  10  70  10  14  14  18  153/4 111/2
PHMS-14-CR-SC 8  10  70  10  14  14  24  153/4 131/2
PHMS-14-NE  8  10  70  10  14  14  18  13  111/2
PHMS-14-NE-SC 8  10  70  10  14  14  24  13  131/2
PHMS-20-CR  10  11  100  10  20  14  24  153/4 111/2
PHMS-20-CR-SC 10  11  100  10  20  14  30  153/4 131/2
PHMS-20-NE  10  11  100  10  20  14  24  133/8 111/2
PHMS-20-NE-SC  10  11  100  10  20  14  30  133/8 131/2
PHMS-24-CR  11  12  120  10  24  14  28  153/4 111/2
PHMS-24-NE  11  12  120  10  24  14  28  133/8 131/2
PHMS-32-CR  13  14  160  10  32  14  36  153/4 111/2
PHMS-32-NE  13  14  160  10 32 14  36  133/8 131/2
F
22
Pneumatic Self-Cleaning Plate Housing Magnet
Dimensions and Openings for Standard Models (in inches)
MODEL NO. OPEN AREA A B C D E
PHMS-PSC-10 60 10 14 27-15/16 13-5/8 15-5/8
PHMS-PSC-14 84 14 18 31-15/16 17-5/8 19-5/8
PHMS-PSC-20 120 20 24 37-15/16 23-5/8 25-5/8
PHMS-PSC-24 144 24 28 41-15/16 27-5/8 29-5/8
PHMS PSC Specifications:
General Materials:
 • 304 stainless steel
 • Optional 316 stainless steel available upon request